

2023 FONOM Conference

Connecting the North





May 8, 9 and 10, 2023 at the Charles W. Stockey Centre for the Performing Arts,

2 Bay St, Parry Sound, Ontario

Delegate Registration Form

(Please complete ONE FORM for each person attending)

nam <u>e. </u>			
Title/Position:			
Municipality or Organization	า:		
Address:			
Postal Code:	E-ma <u>il:</u>		
Tel:	Fax:	Cell:	
Full Delegate Package Includes all meals (2 breakfasts, 3 lunches, 4 breaks, Welcome Reception on Monday and Banquet on Tuesday), Trade Show, all sessions/workshops and a delegate kit.		By April 7 After April 7	\$400 \$440
One Day – Monday, May 8 Includes lunch, afternoon break and Welcome Reception, all sessions on Monday, Trade Show and a delegate kit.		By April 7 After April 7	\$180 \$210
One Day – Tuesday, May 9 Includes breakfast, lunch, morning & afternoon breaks, all sessions/ workshops on Tuesday, Trade Show and a delegate kit. Does NOT include Banquet ticket – order below.		By April 7 After April 7	\$190 \$220
One Day – Wednesday, May 10 Includes breakfast, lunch, morning break and Ministers' Forum and a delegate kit. Also includes the FONOM Annual Business Meeting if you are a FONOM member.		By April 7 After April 7	\$180 \$210
Extra Banquet Ticket Any banquet attendee can note special dietary requirements below:			\$145
(Payable to the Town of Parry Sound)		Total \$	
		HST - 13% \$	
		Final Total \$	

Send payment and completed form to: Town of Parry Sound 52 Seguin St, Parry Sound, On

Parry Sound, Or P2A 1B4 Inquiries: Navi Bhagla

Administrative Assistant - Economic Development

Tel: (705) 746-2101 ext (261)

Email: nbhaqla@townofparrysound.ca

Please register by April 7th to obtain early bird rate. Your sent registration form by this deadline will guarantee the lower price. Payment must be received by the first day of the conference. Cancellation Policy: Registration fees, less a \$50 administration charge, are refundable only if written notification is received by Friday, April 7th. No refunds will be made after April 7th, 2023, however substitutions may be made without financial penalty.

FONOM collects, uses and discloses the information requested to promote the interests of the municipal sector. It may also be shared with selected third parties to generate operating revenues for FONOM. Under the Federal Personal Information Protection and Electronic Documents Act (PIPEDA) some of the information may constitute personal information. By filling out this form you agree that all personal information provided by you on the form may be collected, used and disclosed by FONOM for all purposes described above.